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LLoyd Bondy EnergiSystems LLC 850 Parkway Lane Billings Montana 59101 lloyd@energisystems.c
om

(406) 224-1856 Compliance 
Inspector

11/10/2025 02/28/2028

Kirk Brumfield Marketing Specialties Inc 420 N 16th ST Billings MT 59101 kirk@mrktgspec.com;kir
k@msibillings.com

Compliance 
Inspector

02/06/2025 02/28/2028

Christian Budell Tank Management Services Inc 3823 Sagebrush Dr. Billings Montana 59105 cbudell43@gmail.com;c
hristian@tankmanagem
entservices.com

(406) 208-2335 Compliance 
Inspector

02/11/2025 02/28/2028

Jerry Klein Nwestco LLC Billings 923 2nd Ave N Billings Montana 59101-
2648

jerryk@nwestco.com (406) 896-1099 Compliance 
Inspector

01/09/2025 02/28/2028

Cody O'Connor Tank Management Services Inc 3823 Sagebrush Dr Billings Montana 59105-
4758

oconnor_cody@yahoo.
com

(406) 697-1625 Compliance 
Inspector

02/11/2025 02/28/2028

Tom Pointer Tank Management Services Inc 3823 Sagebrush Dr Billings Montana 59105-
4758

tom@tankmanagement
services.com;tpointertm
si@msn.com

(406) 749-7120 Compliance 
Inspector

02/11/2025 02/28/2028

Dennis Franks AJM Environmental Inc 1805 Kenyon Dr Bozeman Montana 59715 dennis@ajminc.net (406) 522-0699 Compliance 
Inspector

02/24/2025 02/28/2028

Lars Heinstedt AJM Environmental Inc 1805 Kenyon Dr Bozeman Montana 59715 lars@ajminc.net (406) 522-0699 Compliance 
Inspector

02/24/2025 02/28/2028

Morgan Shea Town Pump PO Box 6000 Butte Montana 59701 morgan.shea@townpu
mp.com;mshea0390@g
mail.com

(406) 497-6879 Compliance 
Inspector

01/01/2025 02/28/2028

Todd Skartved Mile High Petroleum PO Box 6000 Butte Montana 59701 milehighpetro@gmail.co
m;tskartved@yahoo.co
m

(406) 491-8795 Compliance 
Inspector

01/01/2025 02/28/2028

Jozef Crumley Keneco Petroleum Equipment Great 
Falls

1827 6th St NE Great Falls Montana 59404-
1904

jozef.crumley@kenecop
etro.com

(406) 454-1359 Compliance 
Inspector

01/30/2025 02/28/2028

Michael Crumley Keneco Petroleum Equipment Great 
Falls

1827 6th St. N Great Falls Montana 59404 mike.crumley@kenecop
etro.com

(406) 454-1359 Compliance 
Inspector

01/30/2025 02/28/2028

Todd Dotseth Petroleum Compliance Services 4205 Lower River Road Great Falls Montana 59405 petrocompliance@gmail
.com

(406) 788-2338 Compliance 
Inspector

02/28/2025 02/28/2028

Scott Kennedy Nwestco LLC Kalispell 115 Industrial Ct Kalispell Montana 59901 scottk@nwestco.com (406) 755-4343 Compliance 
Inspector

01/09/2025 02/28/2028

Mitch McHenry Montana Petroleum Services 171 Wedgewood Ln Kalispell Montana 59901 mitchmchenry@gmail.c
om

(406) 871-2284 Compliance 
Inspector

01/17/2025 02/28/2028

Matthew Story Nwestco LLC Kalispell 115 Industrial Ct Kalispell Montana 59901-
0094

matts@nwestco.com (406) 755-4343 Compliance 
Inspector

01/09/2025 02/28/2028

Jordan Evans EnergiSystems LLC 81 Grandview Terrace Lakeside Montana 59922 jordan@energisystems.
com

(406) 224-1856 Compliance 
Inspector

01/30/2026 02/28/2028

Keith Broere Advanced Environmental 
Technologies

PO Box 1630 Missoula Montana 59806-
1630

kbroere@aetmt.com (406) 541-3246 Compliance 
Inspector

01/01/2025 02/28/2028

Mark Anderson Mascott Equipment Co 435 NE Hancock Portland Oregon 97212 manderson@mascottec
.com

(503) 282-2587 Compliance 
Inspector

02/22/2025 02/28/2028

Adam Carlson All Tank Compliance 1108 4th ST W Roundup Montana 59072 adam@alltankcomplian
ce.com

(406) 998-4696 Compliance 
Inspector

02/28/2025 02/28/2028

Jason Tuggle Mascott Equipment Co 6530 5th Pl S Seattle Washington 98108 jtuggle@mascottec.com (503) 282-2587 Compliance 
Inspector

02/22/2025 02/28/2028

Casey Eldridge Mascott Equipment Co 11120 East Empire Ave #1 Spokane Valley Washington 99206 celdridge@mascottec.c
om

(503) 282-2587 Compliance 
Inspector

02/22/2025 02/28/2028

Montana Department of Environmental Quality
Underground Storage Tank - Leak Prevention Program
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